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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Trekanten
International

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
TSORONIS Alexander
SCHLOSSER Roland
NAGLE Christopher
PRANZ Rene
HALSTED Laurence
BERTOLAZZI Alessandro
RIZELL Josef
NAGLE Conor
BERG Thomas Lerche
DAHLIN Kolja
JORGENSEN Philippe
VOILET Sylvain
DANCKWARDT Mathias
BRICENO Janderson
HEDENSKOG Filip
MINUTO Martino
LIM Alex
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik
BORST Sebastiaan
ALEXANDER David
MOHLI Nino
OSTACCHINI Glen
PFANN Florens
CORLETT Thomas
SADIQ Hussain
FERNANDEZ Yerbinson
KAJBJER Petter
SANCHEZ Derwin
ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik
MINDELOF Vincent
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
SORENSEN Julius
SAMORA GERONIMO Jose Gabriel
POPPEL Martin
LAURIDSEN Christoffer
ZINGMARK William
EWERS Alexander
GROSVENOR Owen
PERSSON Sebastian
ENARSSON Simon
MOLLARD Christopher
MORRIS Richard
HAGEN Timon
HANSEN Mikkel Fuglsang
DOUE Guillaume

Date

Copenhague 2016-05-07

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S F M | SA

Nationality
DEN
AUT
AUS
AUT
GBR
ITA
SWE
IRL
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
DEN
VEN
SWE
TUR
CAN
AUT
NED
IRL
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
VEN
SWE
VEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DOM
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
GBR
SWE
SWE
GBR
GBR
NED
DEN
FRA

Age
31
42
31
39
40
29
28
42
28
28
35
26
26
29
35
36
38
34
40
38
25
31
29
30
30
30
26
26
37
27
27
28
35
25
29
26
25
26
26
40
34
33
37
32
26



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
9999

2024-03-29
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Points

Name
BILLING Matthew
ABIDOGUN Kola
POST Patrick
SHARMAN Conor
GILLMAN John
RISCO Martin
DAURENBEKOQV Alibek
LAKEHAL AYAT Anil
TARVAINEN Samuli
PORS Christian
HUYBRECHT Gijs
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
ERICSON Christian
BARTHELEMY Jean-Gabriel

Nationality
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
PER
KAZ
ALG
FIN
DEN
BEL
SWE
SWE
FRA

Age
35
58
29
31
38
27
39
33
39
30
29
28
27
24
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